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15.12.2020 RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6, C

Description
) RJ45 plug

o Cat. 6A

° RoHS conform

General characteristics

Connector
Temperature range

Variation

Article

24441256
24441257
24441258
24441259
24441260
24441261
24441262

RJ45

B
-,

-25 °C to 60 °C (Operation und Storage)

Mechanical characteristics

Mounting cycles (min.)

Electrical characteristics

Rated voltage

Current carrying capacity

Applicable cable

Conductor
Insulator outer @
Jacket outer diameter

Note

Description Color (C*)
RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6A GY GY (= grey)
RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6A BG BG (= beige)
RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6A BK BK (= black)
RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6A RD RD (= red)
RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6A GN GN (= green)
RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6A BU BU (= blue)
RJ45 Stecker TM31 Hirose Cat.6A YE YE (= yellow)

750

125V AC

1A

AWG24 to AWG26

20.9to® 1.0

@5.8t006.0

Photographs are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.
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